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Fony6

2861201-22
2877364-24
2870850-23
2870053-23
2877042-24
2877048-24
2850064-20
2876089-24
2870074-23
2870025-23
2861005-22
2861020-22
2870082-23
2870040-23
2880003-24
2870298-23
2870534-23
2870503-23
2871005-23
2878201-24
2878257-24
2878258-24
2877045-24
2877011-24
2870828-23
2870055-23
2877044-24
2876982-24
2878405-24
2871590-23
2879385-24
2879337-24
2870032-23
2871565-23
2879357-24
2871575-23
2870487-23
2870604-23
2876367-24
2864699-22
2860984-22
2870474-23
2878255-24
2864467-22
2876000-24
DER-56475-21
2876033-24
DER-56477-21
2877005-24
2870475-23
2877047-24
2877033-24
2870078-23
1942378-24

[

O = 2 a4 a4 20 00 000 - 2 240 " A4 a4 a0 0 - 200 - 000 -0 - =20 - =2 0 000000 0 - OO0 O o oo —~=m

BiactaHb

360.579
351.540
360.579
360.538
360.538
360.538
360.538
360.579
360.538
360.538
360.538
360.538
360.538
360.538
350.006
355.776
358.481
358.481
350.006
358.271
358.271
358.271
360.538
360.538
360.579
360.538
360.538
360.538
360.137
360.125
360.125
360.125
360.538
360.125
360.125
360.125
358.617
351.540
361.640
360.154
360.538
358.617
358.481
360.125
360.579
360.538
360.579
360.538
360.538
358.617
360.538
360.538
360.538
331.770

Mpwnir

10:49:22
10:41:23
10:49:36
10:49:36
10:49:39
10:49:42
10:49:42
10:49:53
10:50:11
10:53:06
10:54:17
10:54:21
10:54:34
10:54:35
10:47:34
10:53:04
10:55:45
10:56:01
10:48:08
10:56:04
10:56:08
10:56:13
10:58:33
10:58:34
10:58:44
10:58:59
10:59:04
10:59:05
10:58:43
10:58:59
10:58:59
10:59:02
10:59:29
10:59:08
10:59:08
10:59:17
10:57:58
10:51:56
11:01:28
11:01:09
11:01:43
11:00:24
11:00:45
11:03:10
11:04:00
11:04:00
11:04:05
11:04:02
11:04:05
11:02:33
11:04:38
11:04:41
11:04:54
10:37:39

Yac npunborty. J/ibot N2 4

Aemuaieka, Big, 29.06.2025 05:21:51

Kny6u XmenbHuubkuii, XopocTkis, YopTkis

Yac nboty LWBMakictb

05:27:31
05:19:32
05:27:45
05:27:46
05:27:49
05:27:52
05:27:52
05:28:02
05:28:21
05:31:16
05:32:27
05:32:31
05:32:44
05:32:45
05:25:44
05:31:13
05:33:54
05:34:10
05:26:18
05:34:13
05:34:17
05:34:22
05:36:43
05:36:44
05:36:53
05:37:09
05:37:14
05:37:15
05:36:53
05:37:09
05:37:09
05:37:12
05:37:39
05:37:18
05:37:18
05:37:27
05:36:07
05:30:05
05:39:38
05:39:16
05:39:53
05:38:33
05:38:54
05:41:20
05:42:09
05:42:10
05:42:14
05:42:12
05:42:15
05:40:42
05:42:48
05:42:51
05:43:04
05:15:48

1100.95
1100.17
1100.17
1099.98
1099.82
1099.65
1099.65
1099.22
1098.03
1088.36
1084.49
1084.27
1083.56
1083.51
1074.52
1074.15
1073.62
1072.76
1072.65
1071.97
1071.76
1071.49
1070.75
1070.69
1070.34
1069.37
1069.10
1069.05
1069.03
1068.14
1068.14
1067.99
1067.79
1067.67
1067.67
1067.19
1066.94
1065.00
1064.80
1061.57
1060.77
1059.27
1057.78
1055.05
1053.86
1053.69
1053.61
1053.59
1053.43
1052.59
1051.74
1051.59
1050.93
1050.57

ban

100.00
99.84
99.69
99.53
99.38
99.22
99.07
98.91
98.76
98.60
98.45
98.29
98.14
97.98
97.83
97.67
97.52
97.36
97.21
97.05
96.90
96.74
96.59
96.43
96.28
96.12
95.97
95.81
95.66
95.50
95.35
95.19
95.04
94.88
94.73
94.57
9442
94.26
94.11
93.95
93.80
93.64
93.49
93.33
93.18
93.02
92.87
92.71
92.56
92.40
92.25
92.09
91.94
91.78

Koed.
(xny6)

0.000
2.137
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
4.274
6.410
8.547
10.684
12.821
14.957
17.094
19.231
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
21.368
23.504
25.641
27.778
0.000
29.915
32.051
34.188
36.325
38.462
0.000
40.598
0.000
42.735
44.872
47.009
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
49.145
0.000
0.000
0.000
51.282

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
1.727 1.534
3.454 3.067
5.181 4.601
6.908 6.135
8.636 7.669
10.363 9.202
12.090 10.736
13.817 12.270
15.544 13.804
17.271 15.337
18.998 16.871
20.725 18.405
22.453 19.939
24.180 21.472
25.907 23.006
27.634 24.540
29.361 26.074
31.088 27.607
32.815 29.141
34.542 30.675
36.269 32.209
37.997 33.742
39.724 35.276
41.451 36.810
43.178 38.344
44,905 39.877
46.632 41.411
48.359 42.945
50.086 44479
51.813 46.012
53.541 47.546
55.268 49.080
56.995 50.613
58.722 52.147
60.449 53.681
62.176 55.215
63.903 56.748
65.630 58.282
67.358 59.816
69.085 61.350
70.812 62.883
72.539 64.417
74.266 65.951
75.993 67.485
77.720 69.018
79.447 70.552
81.174 72.086
82.902 73.620
84.629 75.153
86.356 76.687
88.083 78.221
89.810 79.755
91.537 81.288
93.264 82.822
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Fony6oBop

Bontko B.M.
babin 1.B.
Bontko B.M.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
Boritko B.M.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.Bb.
MocaHtok |.Bb.

Tunukoscbkunin O.B.

Monentox T.I.
Ckoteubkuin O..
Ckorteupkmia O.11.

Tunukoscbkuin O.B.

Cycna M.B.
Cycna M.B.
Cycna M.B.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
Bowntko B.M.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
Boponuak B.B.
Baeepuak B.f.
BaBepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.f.
MocaHtok |.b.
Basepuak B.A.
BaBepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.A.
Kosanbos B.A.
babin |.B.
Yypa M.C.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
MocaHtok |.b.
Kosanbos B.A.
Ckoteubkuin O.I.
Basepuak B.f.
Bontko B.M.
MocaHtok |.b.
Bontko B.M.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.B.
Kosanbos B.A.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
MocaHtok |.b.
Cnabiupkmin O.b.

Kny6

Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprtkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
XopocTkiB



55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

117

2876068-24
2876043-24
DER-50706-20
1939572-23
2879362-24
2870080-23
2876091-24
2870529-23
2870072-23
2879307-24
2879921-24
2870270-23
2880030-24
2879965-24
2870259-23
2879987-24
2870833-23
2878228-24
2879711-24
2865009-22
2879926-24
2871511-23
2878252-24
2870276-23
2865024-22
2871032-23
2858068-21
DER-50723-20
2850059-20
2879377-24
2870079-23
2870470-23
2870282-23
2870045-23
2870279-23
2879971-24
2878351-24
2870492-23
2871629-23
2865708-22
2871579-23
2878241-24
2877863-24
2879321-24
2861017-22
2870263-23
2870256-23
2864567-22
2870038-23
2878658-24
2859465-21
2879372-24
2865201-22
2857822-21
2871225-23
2870266-23
2864627-22
2857003-21
4529665-21
2879397-24
2879340-24
3546616-24

2876026-24
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360.579
360.579
360.538
360.579
360.125
360.538
360.579
358.481
360.538
360.125
355.776
355.776
350.006
351.540
355.776
351.540
360.579
358.271
371.372
350.006
355.776
360.125
358.271
355.776
350.006
350.006
360.127
360.538
360.538
360.125
360.538
358.617
355.776
360.538
355.776
351.540
360.127
358.617
360.023
358.617
360.125
358.271
361.640
360.125
360.538
355.776
355.776
360.127
360.538
358.481
358.271
360.125
351.540
360.154
360.127
355.776
360.127
350.006
355.776
360.125
360.125
360.125

360.579

11:05:05
11:05:15
11:05:14
11:05:21
11:05:02
11:05:37
11:06:03
11:05:00
11:07:30
11:07:22
11:04:39
11:04:41
10:59:09
11:00:45
11:04:53
11:00:51
11:10:35
11:08:34
11:21:49
11:02:11
11:08:04
11:12:23
11:11:28
11:09:08
11:03:38
11:03:38
11:13:34
11:14:22
11:14:27
11:14:10
11:14:35
11:13:01
11:10:16
11:15:10
11:10:35
11:06:32
11:15:00
11:14:02
11:15:26
11:14:09
11:16:25
11:14:55
11:18:15
11:17:10
11:18:07
11:13:41
11:13:43
11:18:10
11:18:38
11:16:40
11:16:28
11:18:23
11:10:00
11:18:38
11:18:39
11:14:36
11:19:03
11:09:02
11:14:56
11:19:46
11:19:50
11:19:59

11:20:43

05:43:14
05:43:24
05:43:24
05:43:30
05:43:12
05:43:47
05:44:12
05:43:09
05:45:40
05:45:32
05:42:48
05:42:50
05:37:19
05:38:54
05:43:02
05:39:00
05:48:44
05:46:43
05:59:58
05:40:21
05:46:13
05:50:33
05:49:37
05:47:17
05:41:48
05:41:48
05:51:42
05:52:32
05:52:37
05:52:20
05:52:45
05:51:10
05:48:25
05:53:20
05:48:44
05:44:41
05:53:08
05:52:11
05:53:34
05:52:18
05:54:35
05:53:04
05:56:25
05:55:20
05:56:17
05:51:50
05:51:52
05:56:18
05:56:48
05:54:49
05:54:37
05:56:33
05:48:09
05:56:45
05:56:47
05:52:45
05:57:11
05:47:12
05:53:05
05:57:56
05:58:00
05:58:09

05:58:52

1050.54
1050.03
1049.91
1049.72
1049.31
1048.74
1047.59
1044.68
1043.02
1042.23
1037.85
1037.75
1037.62
1037.30
1037.15
1036.99
1033.97
1033.33
1031.68
1028.37
1027.61
1027.31
1024.75
1024.45
1024.01
1024.01
1023.96
1022.71
1022.46
1022.11
1022.08
1021.22
1021.12
1020.39
1020.20
1019.89
1019.80
1018.27
1018.26
1017.93
1015.63
1014.74
1014.66
1013.48
1011.94
1011.21
1011.11
1010.74
1010.48
1010.33
1010.31
1010.03
1009.74
1009.54
1009.37
1008.58
1008.24
1008.08
1007.63
1006.12
1005.94
1005.51

1004.77

91.63
9147
91.32
91.16
91.01
90.85
90.70
90.54
90.39
90.23
90.08
89.92
89.77
89.61
89.46
89.30
89.15
88.99
88.84
88.68
88.53
88.37
88.22
88.06
87.91
87.75
87.60
87.44
87.29
87.13
86.98
86.82
86.67
86.51
86.36
86.20
86.05
85.89
85.74
85.58
85.43
85.27
85.12
84.96
84.81
84.65
84.50
84.34
84.19
84.03
83.88
83.72
83.57
83.41
83.26
83.10
82.95
82.79
82.64
82.48
82.33
82.17

82.02

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
53.419
0.000
0.000
55.556
0.000
57.692
59.829
61.966
64.103
66.239
68.376
70.513
0.000
72.650
74.786
76.923
79.060
81.197
83.333
85.470
87.607
89.744
91.880
0.000
0.000
94.017
0.000
96.154
98.291
0.000
100.427
102.564
104.701
106.838
108.974
111.111
113.248
115.385
0.000
117.521
0.000
119.658
121.795
123.932
0.000
126.068
128.205
130.342
132.479
134.615
136.752
138.889
141.026
143.162
145.299
147.436
149.573
151.709

0.000

94.991

96.718

98.446
100.173
101.900
103.627
105.354
107.081
108.808
110.535
112.263
113.990
115.717
117.444
119.171
120.898
122.625
124.352
126.079
127.807
129.534
131.261
132.988
134.715
136.442
138.169
139.896
141.623
143.351
145.078
146.805
148.532
150.259
151.986
153.713
155.440
157.168
158.895
160.622
162.349
164.076
165.803
167.530
169.257
170.984
172.712
174439
176.166
177.893
179.620
181.347
183.074
184.801
186.528
188.256
189.983
191.710
193.437
195.164
196.891
198.618
200.345

0.000

84.356
85.890
87.423
88.957
90.491
92.025
93.558
95.092
96.626
98.160
99.693
101.227
102.761
104.294
105.828
107.362
108.896
110.429
111.963
113.497
115.031
116.564
118.098
119.632
121.166
122.699
124.233
125.767
127.301
128.834
130.368
131.902
133.436
134.969
136.503
138.037
139.571
141.104
142.638
144172
145.706
147.239
148.773
150.307
151.840
153.374
154.908
156.442
157.975
159.509
161.043
162.577
164.110
165.644
167.178
168.712
170.245
171.779
173.313
174.847
176.380
177.914

179.448

Boritko B.M.
Borntko B.M.
MocaHtok |.b.
Bowitko B.M.
BaBepuak B.A.
MocaHtok |.Bb.
Borntko B.M.
CkoTteubkuin O.I.
MocaHtok |.Bb.
Basepuak B.A.
Monentox T.I.
Monentox T.I.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
babin 1.B.
[Monentox T.I.
babin 1.B.
Borntko B.M.
Cycna M.B
BoxoHko I.IM.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Monentox T.I.
Basepuak B.A.
Cycna M.B.
Monentox T.I.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Tuukoscbkuii O.B.
Mwwk .M.
MocaHtok |.B.
MocaHtok |.b.
Basepuak B.fl.
MocaHtok |.b.
Kosanbos B.f.
Monentox T.I.
MocaHtok |.b.
Monentox T.I.
babin |.B.
Muwwk .M.
Kosanbos B.A.
biryH .M.
Kosanbos B.A.
Basepuak B.A.
Cycna M.B.
Yypa M.C.
Basepuak B.f.
MocaHtok |.Bb.
[Monentox T.I.
Monentox T.I.
Mwwuk [.M.
MocaHtok |.b.
Ckoteupbkuii O.I.
Cycna B.B.
Basepuak B.A.
babin 1.B.
YopHeHbkui B.IM.
Mwwuk .M.
Monentox T.I.
Mwwk .M.
Tuukoscobkuii O.B.
Monentox T.I.
Basepuak B.A.
Basepuak B.fl.
BaBepuak B.A.

Bovitko B.M.

Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkis
Yoprkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkis
Yoprkis
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
Yoprkis
Yoprtkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
Yoprkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
Yoprkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
Xopocrkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkiB
Xopoctkis
XopocTkis
Xopoctkis
XopocTkiB
XopocTkis

Yoprkis



118 2880097-24 0 355776 11:16:00 05:54:09  1004.59 8186 153.846  0.000 180982 2 Monentox T.I. XopocTkis
119 2880029-24 0 350.006 11:10:20 05:48:30  1004.32 81.71  155.983  0.000 182.515 4  Tuukoscokuii O.B. XopocTkiB
120 3546652-24 0 360.125 11:20:34  05:5844  1003.88 8155 158.120  0.000 184.049 3 Basepuak B.A. XopocTkis
121 2864701-22 1 360.154 11:20:56  05:59:03  1003.07 8140 160.256  0.000 185.583 1  YopHeHbkuii B.I. XopocTkis
122 2861001-22 1 360538 11:21:19 055929  1002.93 81.24 0.000 0.000  187.117 3 MocaHtok |.B. Yoprkis
123 2871550-23 1 360.125 11:21:13  05:59:23  1002.06  81.09 162.393  0.000 188.650 4 Basepuak B.A. XopocTkis
124  DER-56487-21 0 360538 11:21:45 05:59:55  1001.73 80.93 0.000 0.000  190.184 2 MocaHtok |.B. Yoprkis
125 2876031-24 0 360579 11:21:52  06:00:01 1001.56  80.78 0.000 0.000  191.718 1 Boiitko B.M. Yoprkis
126 2870287-23 1 355776 11:17:05 05:55:14  1001.53 80.62 164.530  0.000 193.252 3 Monentox T.I. XopocTkiB
127 2865472-22 0 358271 11:19:38 05:57:47 100136 8047 166.667  0.000 194785 2 Cycna M.B. XopocTkis
128 2879934-24 1 355776 11:17:09 05:55:18 100134  80.31 168.803  0.000 196319 1 Monentox T.I. XopocTkis
129 2865033-22 0 350.006 11:11:39 054949 100054  80.16 170.940  0.000 197.853 1 Twuukoscokuii O.B. XopocTkis
130 2870610-23 0 351540 11:13:35 05:51:44 999.45 80.00 173.077  0.000 199387 1 Babi |.B. XopocTtkis
2870277-23 0 355776 11:17:51  05:56:00 999.37 0.00 175.214  0.000 0.000 1 Monentox T.I. XopocTkiB
2870274-23 1 355776 11:17:52  05:56:01 999.32 0.00 177.350 0.000 0.000 © Monentox T.I. 2 XopocTkis
2878435-24 1 360.137 11:22:17  06:00:27 999.13 0.00  179.487  0.000 0.000 1 BopoHuak B.B. XopocTkis
2870255-23 1 355776 11:18:01 05:56:10 998.90 0.00 181.624  0.000 0.000 1 Monentox T.I. XopocTkis
2857819-21 0 360.154 11:22:27  06:00:34 998.86 0.00  183.761 0.000 0.000 2 YopHeHbkuii B.I. XopocTkis
2870466-23 0 358617 11:21:04 05:59:13 998.33 0.00  185.897  0.000 0.000 0 Kosanbos B.A. XopocTkis
2863435-22 0 355983 11:18:38 05:56:46 997.80 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Jlunoswun B.IM. Yoprkis
2871935-23 1 358369 11:21:01  05:59:11 997.73 0.00 188.034 0.000 0.000 1  Mynbcbkuia M.M. XopocTkiB
2858003-21 0 360.127 11:22:53  06:01:01 997.53 0.00  190.171 0.000 0.000 © Mwwuk .M. XopocTkis
2878423-24 1 360.137 11:22:54  06:01:04 997.42 0.00 192.308 0.000 0.000 0 BopoHuak B.B. XopocTkis
2259970-23 0 361.640 11:24:28 06:02:38 997.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Yypa M.C. Yoprkis
2870533-23 0 358481 11:21:25 05:59:34 996.98 0.00 194.444  0.000 0.000 1 Ckorteupkuii O.. XopocTtkis
2880032-24 0 351540 11:14:46  05:52:55 996.10 0.00  196.581 0.000 0.000 0 babirt |.B. XopocTkiB
2879342-24 1 360.125 11:23:39  06:01:49 995.32 0.00 198.718  0.000 0.000 1 Basepuak B.A. XopocTkis
2865004-22 0 350.006 11:14:09  05:52:19 993.44 0.00  200.855 0.000 0.000 0 Tuukoscbkmii O.B. XopocTkis
2879351-24 1 360.125 11:24:54 06:03:04 991.90 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 BaBepuak B.A. Xopoctkis
2865750-22 1 360.125 11:25:15  06:03:25 990.94 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Basepuak B.A. XopocTkis
2259976-23 1 361.640 11:26:49 06:04:59 990.84 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Yypa M.C. Yoprkis
2871946-23 0 358369 11:23:50 06:02:00 989.97 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1  Mynbcbkuin M.I. XopocTkis
2870643-23 0 351540 11:17:00  05:55:09 989.83 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Babin |.B. XopocrkiB
2871912-23 1 358369 11:25:03 06:03:13 986.65 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0  Mynbcbkui M.B. XopocTkis
2871960-23 1 358369 11:25:16 06:03:26 986.06 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1  Mynbcokun M.B. XopocTkis
DER-50735-20 0 360.538 11:27:40 06:05:50 985.52 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 MocaHtok |.B. Yoprkis
2871598-23 1 360.125 11:27:32  06:05:42 984.75 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Basepuak B.f. XopocTkiB
2879943-24 1 355776 11:23:19  06:01:28 984.26 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Monentox T.I. XopocTkiB
2865056-22 1 350.006 11:19:10  05:57:20 979.49 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Twuukoscbkuin O.B. XopocTkis
2871970-23 1 358369 11:28:28 06:06:38 977.46 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1  Mynbcbkuia M.M. XopocTkiB
2868973-23 0 379.649 11:50:21 06:28:30 977.22 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Mcapyk B.B. XopocTkis
3533066-23 0 358617 11:29:00 06:07:09 976.76 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Kosanbos B.A. XopocTkis
2880040-24 0 350.006 11:20:12  05:58:22 976.67 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tuukoscbkmii O.B. XopocTkis
2863437-22 1 355983 112712  06:05:20 974.41 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Jlvnosuii B.IM. Yoprtkis
2870465-23 1 358617 11:29:59  06:08:08 974.15 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Koanbos f.B. XopocTkiB
2864943-22 0 351540 11:22:44 06:00:53 974.11 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © Babiri |.B. XopocTkis
2871202-23 0 360.127 11:31:53  06:10:01 973.27 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Mwwuk .M. XopocTkis
3109073-24 0 306.793 10:37:27  05:15:36 972.09 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 O Mazypyk O.A.  XMenbHULIbKMIA
2845016-19 1 350.006 11:22:05 06:00:15 971.56 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Twnukoscbkuit O.B. XopocTkis
2879938-24 0 355776 11:28:03 06:06:12 971.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Monentox T.I. XopocTkiB
3533652-23 1 355776 112812  06:06:21 971.14 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Monentox T.I. XopocTkis
2870587-23 1 358481 11:31:10 06:09:19 970.66 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Ckoteupkuin O.I. XopocTkiB
2878654-24 0 358481 11:31:12 06:09:22 970.53 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Ckoteupkumin O.N.2  XopocTkis
3533698-23 0 355776 11:28:41 06:06:50 969.86 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Monentox T.I. XopocTkis
2871351-23 1 360.137 11:33:23  06:11:33 969.28 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 © BopoHuak B.B. XopocTkis
2877359-24 1 355983 11:29:11  06:07:19 969.14 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Jlvnosuii B.I1. Yoprtkis
2876670-24 0 361.640 11:35:03 06:13:13 968.98 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Yypa M.C. Yoprkis
2870280-23 1 355776 11:29:12  06:07:21 968.49 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Monentox T.I. XopocTkis
2857001-21 0 350.006 11:23:21 06:01:31 968.16 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 0 Tuukoscbkmii O.B. XopocTkis
2865533-22 0 355776 11:29:20 06:07:29 968.14 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 1 Monentox T.I. XopocTkis
2878651-24 1 358481 11:32:13  06:10:22 967.91 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 2 Ckoteupkuii O.. XopocTkis
2871304-23 1 360.137 11:34:00 06:12:10 967.68 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 BopoHuak B.B. XopocTkis

- O

2861205-22 1 360.579 11:34:35 06:12:44 967.39 0.00 0.000 0.000 0.000 Bowitko B.M. Yoprkis
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